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Women / XB / Jr B1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Castillo948
Champions - Texas

9.600 9.800 9.9509.750 39.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriela Martinez936
Discover gymnastics

9.350 9.750 9.6009.650 38.350
4T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Valeria Pena947
Champions - Texas

9.000 9.600 9.7509.450 37.800
11 3T 6T 2 3 

3 

Khloe Martinez905
Majestic

9.100 9.300 9.6509.600 37.650
7T 8 3* 3 4T

4T

Kendall Layo903
Katy Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.0009.600 37.650
2T 3T 3* 10T 4T

4T

Lizzie Chason920
Elite Fitness

9.250 9.500 9.3509.500 37.600
6 5T 5 5 6 

6 

Blakely Whitaker916
MGA

9.450 8.900 9.0009.450 36.800
2T 13 6T 10T 7 

7 

Anna Dumas918
MGA

8.700 9.500 9.3009.200 36.700
12 5T 8 6T 8 

8 

Brianna Sonnen946
Champions - Texas

9.100 9.250 9.3008.800 36.450
7T 9 14 6T 9 

9 

Daisy Andre951
HGA

9.100 8.950 9.1009.050 36.200
7T 12 9 9 10 

10 

Alexa Thigpen942
AGC

9.350 9.000 9.0008.700 36.050
4T 11 15T 10T 11 

11 

Una Varoz926
Love Gymnastics

8.100 9.500 9.2009.000 35.800
16 5T 10T 8 12 

12 

Maggie Boudreault944
AGC

9.100 8.550 9.0009.000 35.650
7T 15T 10T 10T 13 

13 

Julianna Sisoian911
IZG

8.500 8.750 8.8008.700 34.750
13 14 15T 14 14 

14 

Daria Shores952
MJG

7.100 9.100 8.5009.000 33.700
17 10 10T 15 15 

15 

Kinley Curtis914
IZG

8.400 8.550 8.1008.150 33.200
14 15T 17 16T 16 

16 

Gemma Jones912
IZG

8.200 7.850 8.1008.900 33.050
15 17 13 16T 17 

17 
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